Form# P04

В		ON Permit N	urfiber: 041639
24 Warren Avenue Llc /Ow			DEC 0 3 2004
enant Fit-up			ATVIT DOWN AND
	4	2 304 B032001	SALES CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY
	enant Fit-up	PERMIT  24 Warren Avenue Llc /Ow  Cenant Fit-up	24 Warren Avenue Llc /Ow Tenant Fit-up

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

gi be and wr n permis e this t t thereo la H d or d Josed-in. R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. WMm

**Health Dept** 

Appeal Board

Other \_\_\_\_

Department Name

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland, Main	e - Building or Use	Permit Application	Permit No:	Issue Date:	C <b>B</b> L:
389 Congress Street, 0410	01 Tel: (207) 874-8703	8, <b>Fax:</b> (207) 874-87	16 04-1639		304 B032001
<b>Location of Construction:</b>	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:
429 Warren Ave	424 Warren A	venue Llc	401 Warren Ave		
Business Name:	Contractor Name	:	Contractor Address:	1	Phone
	Owner		Portland		
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:				3 1
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work	
Commercial warehouse	-	Automotive Repair Garage Tenant		\$30.000	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Fit-up	opun Guruge Tenum	\$366.00 FIRE DEPT:	<del></del>	INSPECTION: /
Proposed Project Description:				Approved Denied	Use Group: Type: 2/
Tenant Fit-up					( Call ) D
τοπαπετιε αρ			Signature C PEDESTRIAN ACT	CLAM 7 IVITIES DISTI	Signature Colombia (P.A.D.)
			Action: Appro		oved w/Conditions Denied
			Signature:		Date:
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoning	g Approval	
dmartin	11/02/2004	Special Zone or Revi			Historic Preservation
<ol> <li>This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.</li> <li>Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.</li> <li>Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work</li> </ol>		Shoreland  Wetland  Flood Zone  Subdivision  Site Plan  Maj Minor MA	Variance Miscell	aneous onal Use etation	Not in District or Landma  Does Not Require Review  Requires Review  Approved  Approved w/Conditions  Denied
I have been authorized by the jurisdiction. In addition, if a	owner to make this appli permit for work described	cation as his authorized in the application is i	he proposed work i d agent and I agree ssued, I certify that	to conform to the code office	by the owner of record and that o all applicable laws of this cial's authorized representative ion of the code(s) applicable to
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRES	S	DATE	PHONE

PHONE

DATE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

	ine - Building or Use Permi	it	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04	101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (	(207) 874-871	6 04-1639	11/02/2004	304 B032001
Location of Construction:	cation of Construction: Owner Name: O		Owner Address:		Phone:
429 Warren Ave	424 Warren Avenue L	424 Warren Avenue Llc 4		401 Warren Ave	
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		Contractor Address:		Phone
	James Spinelli		Portland		(207) 252-5371
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		Permit Type:		
			Alterations - Com	mercial	
'roposed Use:		Propos	ed Project Description:		
Automotive Repair Garag	ge Tenant Fit-up	Tenar	nt Fit-up		
		<del></del>	<u> </u>	<del></del>	
Dept: Building	Status: Approved with Condition	ns <b>Reviewer</b>	 : Mike Nugent	Approval D	Pate: 12/02/2004
Dept: Building Note:	Status: Approved with Condition	ns <b>Reviewer</b>	: Mike Nugent	Approval D	Oate: 12/02/2004 Okto Issue:
•	Status: Approved with Condition	ns <b>Reviewer</b>	: Mike Nugent	Approval D	
Note:			Ü	Approval D	
Note:  2) Ventilation plans mus	t be submitted and approved prior to	o closing in of th	ne construction.	Approval D	
Note:  2) Ventilation plans mus		o closing in of th	ne construction.	Approval D	
Note:  2) Ventilation plans mus 3) Approved as nonsepar	t be submitted and approved prior to	o closing in of the Section 302.3.1	ne construction. of the 2003 IBC		Okto Issue:
Note:  2) Ventilation plans mus 3) Approved as nonsepar  Dept: Fire	t be submitted and approved prior to	o closing in of the Section 302.3.1	ne construction.	Approval D  Approval D	Okto Issue:   Date: 11/17/2004
Note:  2) Ventilation plans mus 3) Approved as nonsepar  Dept: Fire  Note:	t be submitted and approved prior to rated mixed use groups pursuant to status: Approved with Condition	o closing in of the Section 302.3.1  ns Reviewer	ne construction. of the 2003 IBC		Okto Issue:
Note:  2) Ventilation plans mus 3) Approved as nonsepar  Dept: Fire  Note:  1) the fire alarm system s	t be submitted and approved prior to rated mixed use groups pursuant to S  Status: Approved with Condition shall be maintained to NFPA 72 star	o closing in of the Section 302.3.1	ne construction. of the 2003 IBC		Okto Issue:   Date: 11/17/2004
Note:  2) Ventilation plans mus 3) Approved as nonsepar  Dept: Fire  Note:  1) the fire alarm system s	t be submitted and approved prior to rated mixed use groups pursuant to status: Approved with Condition	o closing in of the Section 302.3.1	ne construction. of the 2003 IBC		Okto Issue:   Date: 11/17/2004
Note:  2) Ventilation plans mus 3) Approved as nonsepar  Dept: Fire  Note:  1) the fire alarm system significant system signifi	t be submitted and approved prior to rated mixed use groups pursuant to S  Status: Approved with Condition shall be maintained to NFPA 72 star	o closing in of the Section 302.3.1 ———————————————————————————————————	ne construction. of the 2003 IBC		Okto Issue:   Date: 11/17/2004
Note:  2) Ventilation plans mus 3) Approved as nonsepar  Dept: Fire  Note: 1) the fire alarm system state 2) the sprinkler system state 3) extinquishers shall be	shall be maintained to NFPA 13 standard to NFP	o closing in of the Section 302.3.1  as Reviewer and ards and	ne construction. of the 2003 IBC		Okto Issue:   Date: 11/17/2004
Note:  2) Ventilation plans mus 3) Approved as nonsepar  Dept: Fire  Note: 1) the fire alarm system state 2) the sprinkler system state 3) extinquishers shall be	shall be maintained to NFPA 13 standinstalled in accordance with NFPA	o closing in of the Section 302.3.1  as Reviewer and ards and	ne construction. of the 2003 IBC		Okto Issue:   Date: 11/17/2004
Note:  2) Ventilation plans mus 3) Approved as nonsepar  Dept: Fire  Note: 1) the fire alarm system state 2) the sprinkler system state 3) extinquishers shall be	shall be maintained to NFPA 13 standinstalled in accordance with NFPA	o closing in of the Section 302.3.1  as Reviewer and ards and	ne construction. of the 2003 IBC		Okto Issue:   Date: 11/17/2004

## **Comments:**

11/24/2004-mjn: Issues with wood-frame ceiling system in a 2C building...some question about fires separation assemblies, ventilation not shown. Plans resubmitted.....oked

12/1/2004-gg: received aditional plans. /gg

## All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you of the property owner owes real **estate or** personal property taxes of **user** charges on any properly **within** the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 429 WARREN AVE.				
Tax Assessor's Chart. Block & Lot Chart# 304 Block# B032 Lot# 001	Owner: 424 WARREN AVENUELLC 401 WARRENAVE PORTLANDME 04103	Telephone: 207-252-5371		
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)  AMMACO TRANSMISSIONS  JAMES SPINELLI	Applicant name, address & telephone: Mark Mueller Architects 207-774-9057 100 Commercial Street. Suite 205 Portland, Maine04101	Cost Of Work: \$ 30,000.00  C \$ 8,50,75.00  Fee: \$ 30,000.00		
Current use: WAREHOUSE  If the location is currently vacant, what was prior use: N/A  Approximately how long has it been vacant: N/A  Proposed use: AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR GARAGE Project description:  INTERIOR TENANT FIT-UP				
Contractor's name, address & telephone: BY OWNER  Who should we contact when the permit is ready: JAMES SPINELLI  Mailing address: 429 WARREN AVE. PORTLAND, MAINE 04103  We will contact you by phone when the permit is ready. You must come in and pick up the permit and review the requirements before starting any work, with a Plan Reviewer. A stop work order will be issued and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before the permit is picked up.  PHONE: 207-252-5371				

IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS **NOT** INCLUDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WILL BE AUTOMATICALLY DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF **THE BUILDING/PLANNING** DEPARTMENT, **WE** MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE **THIS** PERMIT.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of frecord at the named property, or that the owner of frecord authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit forwork described in this application is issued, I certifythat the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant: / Mk / hell Date: NOVEMVER 02, 2004

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall